No. C98474

Due no later than May 31, 2009

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form TRICIA SWARTLING

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 114 W CROY ST

ADVOCATES FOR SURVIVORS OF DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AND
SEXUAL ASSAULT, INC.
TRICIA SWARTLING

HAILEY ID 83333

PO BOX 3216 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

HAILEY ID 83333
USA

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR JOY KASPUTYS PO BOX 3062 SUN VALLEY
DIRECTOR KEN BRANNON PO BOX 2193 SUN VALLEY
DIRECTOR KERRY BOZZA PO BOX 742 HAILEY
DIRECTOR JOANNE WETHERELL P.O. BOX 2205 SUN VALLEY
DIRECTOR ERIN PFAEFFLE P.O. BOX 420 KETCHUM
DIRECTOR ERICA PETERSEN P.O. BOX 3268 KETCHUM
DIRECTOR MARGERY FRIEDLANDER 116 VALLEY CLUB DRIVE HAILEY
DIRECTOR STEVE ENGLAND P.O. BOX 976 BELLEVUE
DIRECTOR MARI CLACK 528 E. HIGH DRIVE SPOKANE
DIRECTOR MARGARET BLOCK P.O. BOX 6487 KETCHUM
TREASURER BRYAN FURLONG 640 DEERTRAIL HAILEY
PRESIDENT LINDA EDWARDS P.0. BOX 5070 KETCHUM
DIRECTOR REUBEN PERIN P.O. BOX 480 SUN VALLEY

State

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
WA
ID
ID
ID
ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83353
83353
83333
83353
83340
83340
83333
83313
99203
83340
83353
83340
83353

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 98474

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Tricia Swartling
Name (type or print): Tricia Swartling

Date: 03/24/2009
Title: Ex. Director

Processed 03/24/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




