

No. C 98474	Due no later than May 31, 2009 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE	1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ADVOCATES FOR SURVIVORS OF DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AND SEXUAL ASSAULT, INC. TRICIA SWARTLING PO BOX 3216 HAILEY ID 83333 USA		TRICIA SWARTLING 114 W CROY ST HAILEY ID 83333			
			3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).						
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	JOY KASPUTYS	PO BOX 3062	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353
DIRECTOR	KEN BRANNON	PO BOX 2193	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353
DIRECTOR	KERRY BOZZA	PO BOX 742	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333
DIRECTOR	JOANNE WETHERELL	P.O. BOX 2205	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353
DIRECTOR	ERIN PFAEFFLE	P.O. BOX 420	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
DIRECTOR	ERICA PETERSEN	P.O. BOX 3268	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
DIRECTOR	MARGERY FRIEDLANDER	116 VALLEY CLUB DRIVE	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333
DIRECTOR	STEVE ENGLAND	P.O. BOX 976	BELLEVUE	ID	USA	83313
DIRECTOR	MARI CLACK	528 E. HIGH DRIVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203
DIRECTOR	MARGARET BLOCK	P.O. BOX 6487	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
TREASURER	BRYAN FURLONG	640 DEERTRAIL	HAILEY	ID	USA	83353
PRESIDENT	LINDA EDWARDS	P.O. BOX 5070	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340
DIRECTOR	REUBEN PERIN	P.O. BOX 480	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 98474		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Tricia Swartling Name (type or print): Tricia Swartling		Date: 03/24/2009 Title: Ex. Director		
Processed 03/24/2009		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.				